CELEBRATIONS

Date Particular/ Discription Remarks
26.01.2021 REPUBLIC DAY
15.02.2021 FOUNDATION DAY
15.08.2021 INDEPENDENCE DAY
02.10.2021 GANDHI JYANTI
ACTIVITIES
Date Particular/ Discription Remarks
05.06.2021 WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY
21.06.2021 WORLD YOGA DAY
15.08.2021 INTER HOUSE FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT FINAL Seniour Wing
02.10.2021 MARCH FOR HYGENE, SANITATION & CLEANINESS
02.11.2021 PAINTING, RANGOLI COMPETITION
24.12.2021 Inter House Dancing Competition Junior Wing
12.01.2022 Inter House Singing Competition Themewise
26.01.2022 Prize Distribution to all succeeded Candidates & Winners
DURATIONAL HOLIDAYS
DATE FROM DATE TO OCCASION No. of days
01.06.2021 12.06.2021 Summer Break 12
12.10.2021 16.10.2021 Durga Puja 5
03.11.2021 06.11.2021 Deepawali 4
09.11.2021 12.11.2021 Chhat Puja 3
HOLIDAY LIST
Holiday Date Day
Republic Day 26-01-2021 Tuesday
Bihar Diwas 22-03-2021 Monday
Holi 29-03-2021 Monday
Holi 30-03-2021 Tuesday
Good Friday 02-04-2021 Friday
Ram Navami 21-04-2021 Wednesday
Idul-Fitr (Eid) 14-05-2021 Friday
Id-Ul-Zuha Wednesday
(Bakri Eid) 21-07-2021
Independence Sunday
Day
(Swatantrata 15-08-2021
Diwas)
Muharram 19-08-2021 Thursday
Shri Krishna . 30-08-2021 Monday
Janmasthami
Mahatma _ 02-10-2021 Saturday
Gandhi Jayanti
Christmas 25-12-2021 Saturday
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